
1849 BEAVER TRAIL DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI,
54303-6328
https://www.adashunjones.com

1849 BEAVER TRAIL
Drive, Green Bay,
WI, 54303-6328

$319,900

Discover this well-maintained Howard home featuring 3-4 bdrms & 2 bathrooms, perfect
for versatile living! The spacious living rm offers plenty of natural light & newer flooring
that flows throughout the main level. The kitchen shines with fresh paint, a stylish tile
backsplash & includes appliances. A large family rm, currently used as a bdrm,...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2356 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio, Storage
Shed

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1736 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 620

Tax Amount: 3415.39 Inclusions: Range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
microwave, washer, dryer, disposal.

Exclusions: Seller's personal property, pool
table, curtains in bedrooms and living room.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16x11 Upper

Bedroom 2 14x11 Upper

Bedroom 3 9x9 Lower

Family Room 18X12 Lower

Kitchen 21x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 19x15 Main

Other Room 19x17 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous Exterior material: Fenced Yard,Patio,Stone,Storage
Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


